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36/1/4/1/201700323
NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION 2892

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 15 SEPTEMBER 2017
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO 33-2017)

2892.	Mr H B Groenewald (DA) to ask the Minister of Police:

What is the detailed (a) breakdown of and (b) valuation for current and non-current assets and investments held by (i) his department and (ii) each entity reporting to him according to (aa) listed assets (aaa) directly held and (bbb) indirectly held and (bb) unlisted investments (aaa) directly held and (bbb) indirectly held by each of the entities, in each case breaking the current assets and investments down by 0-3 months, 3-6 months, 6-12 months and beyond 12 months?
NW3199E
REPLY:

(a)(b)(i)(ii)(aa)(aaa)(bbb)(bb)(aaa)(bbb)
[bookmark: _GoBack]The South African Police Service does not possess any listed assets or unlisted investments, of a current or non-current nature.
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